
 20TH MAY 2014 MANUU B.ED II YEAR MEMOS
S.NOENROLMENT SPEED POST NO. NAME FATHER NAME CITY DIST PIN OW/NO
1 1201021001 EN455154311IN MAHERA BEGUM LALMIYA ABDUL RASHEED LALMIYA GADAG KARNATAKA 582 101104
2 1201021003 EN455154299IN AZEEMUNNISA BEGUM SARDAR ZAHIRUDDIN KADAPA DIST ANDHRA PRADESH516 001104
3 1201021004 EN455154308IN BIBI AAYEESHA SARDAR ZAHIRUDDIN KADAPA DIST ANDHRA PRADESH516 003104
4 1201021011 EN455154325IN I. SHARFUNNISA K. ISMAIL SHARIF TAMILNADU TAMILNADU 606 601104
5 1201021024 EN455154339IN FARHANA BANU KHALEEL AHAMED MYSORE KARNATAKA 570 019104
6 1201021028 EN455154342IN TABASUM SULTANA M A JALEEL BIDAR KARNATAKA 585 401104
7 1201021029 EN455154356IN BANDENAWAJ TAMBE SAIPANSAB TAMBE YADGIR KARNATAKA 585 323104
8 1201021032 EN455154360IN SAHIRA BANU BASHA SAB DAVANAGERE DIST KARNATAKA 577 213104
9 1201021039 EN455154373IN MOHAMMED SADIQUE KALADGIMOHAMMED GOUSE KALADGIBAGALKOT DIST KARNATAKA 587 116104
10 1201021050 EN455154387IN N RAHATH PEERAN NABI BASHA VELLORE DIST TAMILNADU 635 601104
11 1201021053 EN455154395IN N KISHWAR BANU NABI BASHA VELLORE DIST TAMILNADU 635 601104
12 1201021054 EN455154400IN NOOR AYEESHA S MOHAMMED SAMIULLAH S KRISHNAGIRI DIST TAMILNADU 635 107104
13 1201011057 EN455154413IN MOHAMED SHAFI ULLA MOHAMED SHABBIR C K DAVANAGERE DIST KARNATAKA 577 213104
14 1201031071 EN455154435IN VAJAHAT ULLA KHAN NOOR ULLA KHAN HAVERI DIST KARNATAKA 581 110104
15 1201031078 EN455154427IN MD MUZAFFARUDDIN MD MUNEERUDDIN BIDAR KARNATAKA 585 401104
16 1201031087 EN455154444IN BADRUNNISA BEGUM MOHAMMED ABDUL GANI GULBARGA KARNATAKA 585 104104
17 1201031090 EN455153608IN MOHAMMAD IRFAN BAGALIMAHABOOBSAB BAGALI BIJAPUR KARNATAKA 586 101104
18 1201021095 EN455154458IN K ABDUL ABID BAIG ABDUL KAREEM BAIG CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA 577 501104
19 1202011102 EN455153611IN SALEEM AHMED NASIR AHMED H. 36/A GARDEN REACH ROADKOLKATA 700 024104
20 1202011111 EN455153625IN MD QUMRE ALAM MD ZUBAIR AHMAD AT+P.O- MAHUAWA SHEOHAR 843 334104
21 1202011113 EN455153639IN MD SHAKEEL AHMAD LATE MD ZUBAIR ALAM MYSORE SITARE HINDGEWAL BIGHA823 001104
22 1202011114 EN455153642IN NAUSHAD AHMAD MOHAMMAD HAFIZ TARGET EDUCATION CENTERMAUNATH BHANJAN275 101104
23 1202031119 EN455153656IN SYED KHURRAM SHAHABUDDINM.Z.M. ZAFAR FAROOQUI MOH- GANGWARA DARBHANGA 846 007104
24 1202031136 EN455153660IN MD JAMSHAID ALAM MD ASHRAF ALI AT- BASWARIA SITAMARHI 843 324104
25 1202031137 EN455153673IN MD IMTIYAZ MD MOJIB RAHI LODGE KATIHAR 854 105104
26 1202031138 EN455153687IN MD KOUSAR ALAM MD NURUL HUDA LODHAN UTTAR DINAJPUR733 210104
27 1202031142 EN455153695IN SHAMSHAD IMAM MD JIRJIS MOH- BAQUAR GANJDARBHANGA 846 001104
28 1202031147 EN455153700IN SHAGUFA FIRDAS GHULAM JILANJ BUNIYADGANJ GAYA 823 003104
29 1202021151 EN455153713IN EHTESHAMUL HAQUE MD SAIFUDDIN DARUL ULOOM AHMADIA SALAFIADARBHANGA 846 001104
30 1202021164 EN455153727IN JAWED AKHTAR ZAKIR RASOOL Q-487/A/1, MOLLA BAGANKOLKATA 700 024104
31 1202021187 EN455153735IN MD MUMTAZ ALAM MD RAFIUDDIN AT/P.O-HASANPUR SITAMARHI 843 314104
32 1202021188 EN455153744IN NILOFAR SAHEEN MD SHAMIM AHMAD VILL- CHARIYA KISHANGANJ 855 107104
33 1202021192 EN455153758IN MOTIUR RAHMAN MD ABDUL SHAKOOR ANSARINANPUR SITAMARHI 843 333104
34 1202021199 EN455153761IN RAMJAN KHAN MALLA IQRA PUBLIC SCHOOLAJMER 305 901104
35 1203011201 EN455153775IN Sajida Begum Abdul Gaffar Hyderabad 500 045104
36 1203011205 EN455153789IN MD. Mukhtar Ahmed Abdul Rahmeem Mahaboobnagar- 509 001.104
37 1203011210 EN455153792IN Mohammed Shoukat Shaik Majeed Hyderabad 500 052104



38 1203011211 EN455153801IN Najma Farheen M.N. Samee Nirmal Adilabad 504 106104
39 1203011213 EN455153815IN Mohd Habeeb Urrahman Mohd Hakeem Hyderabad 500 036104
40 1203011214 EN455153829IN Mohd Abdul Tameem Mohd Abdul Hakeem Hyderabad 104
41 1203011218 EN455153832IN Hafeez Ali Sahab Bnodhan 503 185104
42 1203011219 EN455153846IN MD. Afzal Mohiuddin MD. Muneeruddin Maqdoom Nagar SRD 502 001104
43 1203031223 EN455153850IN Zareena Sultana Mohd Shareef Sangareddy Madak 502 001104
44 1203031224 EN455153863IN MD. Riyaz Ahmed MA. Lateef Ahmed Kaghanagar- 504 296104
45 1203031227 EN455153877IN Yasmeen Siddiqa Mohd Maqbool Ahmed Hyderabad 500 008104
46 1203031228 EN455153885IN Qureshi Rizwana Quresi Abdul Hafeez Old Jalna 431 203104
47 1203031232 EN455153894IN Irfana Anjum Mohd Shabbir Ali Zahirabad Medak 502 220.104
48 1203031235 EN455153903IN Ishrath Farheen Masamee Hyderabad 500 008.104
49 1203031237 EN455153917IN Naseem unnisa Mohd Khaja moinuddin vikarabad RRD 501 101.104
50 1203021245 EN455153925IN MD. Bakhtyar Hussain MD. Hussain Zaheerabad 502 220104
51 1203021249 EN455153934IN Faris Fathima Mohd Raheemuddin Vikarabad 104
52 1203021250 EN455153948IN Rayees Fathima Mohd Raheemuddin Vikarabad 501 101104
53 1203021251 EN455153951IN Abdul Mannan Abdul Saleem Maharashtra 431 717104
54 1203021257 EN455153965IN Vaseem Fathima Ahmad Abdul Jaleel Mahaboob Nagar 509 001104
55 1203021258 EN455153979IN MD. Yousuf Khan Mohd Khan zaheerabad Medak 502 220104
56 1203021275 EN455153982IN Quraishi Khaleel Ahmed Mohd Haneef Iamosque 431 401.104
57 1203031280 EN455153996IN kouser Fatima Khaja Moinuddin Sadasivper 502 291.104
58 1203031281 EN455154002IN Rameeza Ibrahim Bidar 585 403104
59 1203031285 EN455154016IN Yasmeen Sultana MD. Yakub Ali Hyderabad- 500 264.104
60 1203021295 EN455154020IN Sabiha Begum Mohd Jahangir Ali hyderabad 500 005104
61 1203021296 EN455154033IN Waseem Ahmad Mohammad Zafar Buldhana 443 101104
62 1203021299 EN455154047IN Saira Naseem I MA. Ismail Pattalam 600 012104
63 1204021329 EN455154055IN ANJUM AARA ABDUL SHARIF AKOLA 444 003104
64 1204021343 EN455154064IN NALBAND ABBAS LATIF AT 147, NAKINDA POST 412 806104
65 1204021347 EN455154078IN KOLHAPURE JUNNED HAROON A/P GOURWAD 416 104104
66 1204021363 EN455154081IN TAYYABA BINT MOHAMMAD ISMAIL MALEGAON 423 203104
67 1204021366 EN455154095IN SHAIKH IFTIKHAR AHMED SHAIKH FAZAL NABI MUMBAI 400 055104
68 1204021369 EN455154104IN MD SHAKEEL AHMAD ZAINUL ABEDIN DIST KODERMA J.H. 825 132104
69 1204021370 EN455154118IN SHAIKH MUKHTAR SHAH MOHAMMAD MAULANA AZAD CHOWK 443 106104
70 1204021381 EN455154121IN KHALEEL AHMED ABDUL HAFEEZ DIST NASIK 423 203104
71 1204021394 EN455154135IN SATKHED ASHFAQUE AHMEDBABU LAL SOLAPUR 413 002104
72 1205011415 EN455154149IN Syed Raheem Uzzama Syed Aqmruz Zama, Medak 502 001104
73 1205031418 EN455154152IN Imtiyaz Farhan Mahboob Ali, Nizamabad- 503 001104
74 1205031425 EN455154166IN Amina Begum Md Shaha Alam Raichur 584 101.104
75 1205031438 EN455154170IN Summaya Farheen MD.Moinuddin Hyderabad- 500 053104
76 1205031445 EN455154183IN Contractor Wajida Abdul Hameed Amberpet 500 013104



77 1205031447 EN455154197IN Contractor Wahida Abdul Hameed Hyderabad- 500 008104
78 1205021454 EN455154206IN Naaz Sultana Shaik Ahmed Hyderabad 500 028104
79 1205021467 EN455154210IN Rahmath unnisa Begum Mohd Ayoob Ali Khan Hyd 500 023104
80 1205021475 EN455154223IN Yadullah Hussain Mohd Jaffar zaheerabad 502 220104
81 1205021478 EN455154237IN Asiyafatima Aliuddinahmed Hyderabad- 500 044.104
82 1205021485 EN455154245IN Ruksana Begum Bashu Miyan Gulbarga 585 228104
83 1205021488 EN455154254IN Anwar Khan Rohooma Suaala Khan rahooma 344 502104
84 1205021500 EN455154268IN Yasmeen Begum Asad Moinuddin Hyderabad 500 050104
85 1206011505 EN455154271IN DARHAL RAJOURI 104
86 1206011506 EN455154285IN HAVALI POONCH 104
87 1206011507 EN455153191IN CHHATROO KISHTWAR 104
88 1206011510 EN455153205IN KASHMIR SINGH RAMBAN RAMBAN 104
89 1206011512 EN455153015IN HAVELI POONCH 104
90 1206031520 EN455153024IN DODA DODA 104
91 1206031523 EN455153038IN HAVELI POONCH 104
92 1206021538 EN455153041IN KISHTWAR KISHTWAR 104
93 1206021543 EN455153055IN MENDHAR POONCH 104
94 1206021547 EN455153069IN POONCH POONCH 104
95 1206021548 EN455153072IN SURANKOTE POONCH 104
96 1206021549 EN455153086IN POONCH 104
97 1206021575 EN455153090IN HAVELI POONCH 104
98 1206021576 EN455153109IN POONCH POONCH 104
99 1206021582 EN455152911IN SURANKOTE POONCH 104
100 1206021599 EN455152925IN POONCH 104
101 1207011611 EN455152939IN Gulzar Ahmad Sheikh Ab Samad sheikh Kulgam Kulgam 192 232104
102 1207011612 EN455152942IN Syed Bilal Ahmad Syed Mohd Ishaq Dooru Anantnag 192 212104
103 1207011616 EN455152956IN Sarfaraz Nawaz Abdul Rashid Peerzada Kulgam Kulgam 192 231104
104 1207031626 EN455152960IN Mohd Ishaq Dar Abdul Rashid Dar Shopin Shopian 192 302104
105 1207031629 EN455152973IN Sajad Ahmad Bhat Mohd Ashraf Bhat D.H.Pora 192 232104
106 1207031636 EN455152987IN Mohd Amin Rather Ab Rahman Rather Budgam Budgam 193 411104
107 1207031642 EN455152995IN Kousar John GH Quadir Shah Pulwama Pulwama 192 122104
108 1207031643 EN455153007IN GH Nabi Rather Mohd Ismail Rather Budgam Budgam 191 112104
109 1207031647 EN455152810IN Shaheena Akhter Mohd Shafi Shah Srinagar Srinagar 190 002104
110 1207021651 EN455152823IN Ab Rouf Kumar Ab Razak Kumar Shopan Shopian 192 124104
111 1207021656 EN455152837IN Zubaida Akhter Mohammad Abdullah Malik Shopian Shopian 192 303104
112 1207021659 EN455152845IN Mohd Anwar Lone AB Rahim Lone Gurez Bandipora 193 503104
113 1207021665 EN455152854IN Faroz Ahmad Wagay Ab Salam Wagay Budgam Budgam 191 111104
114 1207021666 EN455152868IN Rukshana Jabeen Gh Mohd Dar Chara I Sharief Budgam 191 112104
115 1207021667 EN455152871IN Shahnawaz Khurshid Khurshid Ahmad Bandipora Bandipora 193 502104

SYED SADAF GEELANI SYED NASEER UD DIN GEELANI 185 135
SARFARAZ HUSSAIN SHAHKHADAM HUSSAIN SHAH 185 101
MOHD AMIN MOHD AKBAR MALIK 182 205
KAKA SINGH 182 143
RIAZ AHMED SH SATAR DIN 185 101
ISHRAT HUSSAIN ABDUL QAYOOM 182 203
MUSARRAT NASEEM AKHTERMOHD DIN 185 101
NADEEM UL HASSAN GHULAM NABI 182 204
SHAGUFTA PARVEEN NAZIR AHMED QURESHI 185 211
ABDUL SHAKOOR AMAR DIN 185 121
MUSRAT JABEEN KHADAM HUSSAIN 185 121
ZULAFQAR AHMED MOHD AZAM KHAN C/O MUQADDAS ACADEMY MANDI 185 102
AJAZ AHMED BASHIR AHMED 185 121
ZULAFQAR ALI SHAH SAFDER HUSSAIN SHAH 185 211
MOHD RAIZ SHAD MOHD SHAFI 185 121
SARFARAZ AHMED MOHD SHARIEF 185 102



116 1207021669 EN455152885IN Farooq  Ahmad Malik Mohd Hussain Anantnag Anantnag 192 202104
117 1207021674 EN455152899IN Farooq Ahmad Mir Ab Khaliq Mir Gurez Bandipora 193 503104
118 1207021676 EN455152908IN Mohd Farid Akbar Joo Kupwara Kupwara 193 225104
119 1207021677 EN455153214IN Shabir Ahmad Tonch Ab Rashid Tonch Kupwara Kupwara 193 222104
120 1207021678 EN455153228IN Ab Rashid Beig Sonaullah Beigh Kupwara kupwara 193 224104
121 1207021681 EN455153231IN Aejaz Ahmad Bhat Ab Gani Bhat Yaripora Kulgam 192 232104
122 1207021683 EN455153245IN Mohd Ashraf War Ali Mohd War Kupwara Kupwara 193 224104
123 1207021685 EN455153259IN Javid Ahmad Wani Habib Ullah Wani Beerwah Budgam 193 411104
124 1207021687 EN455153262IN Mohd Abass Hajam Gh Mohd Hajam Anantnag Anantnag 19 104
125 1207021689 EN455153276IN Mubashir Hidayat Peerzada Hidayatullah Kulgam Kulgam 192 231104
126 1207021690 EN455153280IN Mahbooba Akhter Ahmad Ullah Shah Srinagar Srinagar 190 021104
127 1207021692 EN455153293IN Imtiyaz Ahmad Laway GH Ahmad Laway Tahab Awantipora 192 124104
128 1207021693 EN455153302IN Bashir Ahmad Hajam Ab Samad Hajam Pattan Baramulla 193 108104
129 1207021695 EN455153316IN SAJAD HYDER KHATANA MOHD AIDREES PAHALGAM ANANTNAG 192 129104
130 1207021696 EN455153320IN MOHD ASLAM AWAN MOHD SADIQ AWAN KELLER 104
131 1207021697 EN455153333IN HASINA RASHID AB RASHID SHEIKH ANANTNAG ANANTNAG 192 212104
132 1207021700 EN455153347IN SHEEBA AKHTER GH MOHI UD DIN SHAH Pulwama Pulwama 191 112104
133 1003021292 EN455153355IN SHAMEEM SULTANA AHMED MOHIUDDIN AP 500 038104
134 1003031208 EN455153364IN NADERA TABASSUM MOHAMMED YASIN NANDED, MAHARASTRAMS 431 604104
135 1007021667 EN455153378IN Irfana Akhter PULWAMA PULWAMA 104
136 1101021012 EN455153381IN MUNIRA JAN MOHAMED SHASHUDDIN CHITRADURGA DISTKARNATAKA 577 526104
137 1102021124 EN455153395IN ANZER JAMIL NURUL HODA AZAD BASTI RANCHI 834 001104
138 1102021150 EN455153404IN SHAMIM HUSAIN GULAM HUSAIN NEAR JAMA MASJID PALI (RAJ) 306 107104
139 1102031163 EN455153418IN IMTEYAZ UL HAQUE ANZAR UL HAQUE ROAD NUMBER 26 GAYA 823 001104
140 1102031186 EN455153421IN SABA EKRAM MD EKRAMUL HAQUE NEW COLONY KISHANGANJ 855 107104
141 1102031190 EN455153435IN GHAZALA MEHAR MD HUMAYUN AKHTAR ROAD- 8 GAYA 823 001104
142 1103021248 EN455153449IN ABDUL AALA ABDUL LATEEF NANDED 431 604104
143 1103021258 EN455153452IN ASMA PARVEEN ABDUL RASOOL DIST ADILABAD 504 306104
144 1103021269 EN455153466IN MOHD NAZIM ABDUL HAFEEZ 444 602104
145 1103031203 EN455153470IN SANA GOLANDAZ MOHAMMED MURTAZA KARNATAKA 585 102104
146 1103031231 EN455153483IN QAMAR UNNISA MD ABBAS RANGA REDDY 104
147 1104021336 EN455153497IN SHAIKH MUSAFFIL MOHD ABDUL RAHMAN PATHRI 431 506104
148 1104021360 EN455153506IN MOHAMMED IRFAN KHAN MOHAMMED YUNUS KHAN AKOLA 444 002104
149 1104031310 EN455153510IN SHAISTA PARVEEN ABDUL KHALIQUE AMRAVATI 444 601104
150 1105021454 EN455153523IN MASOOMA BEGUM HASHMAT ALI HYDERABAD 500 024104
151 1106021510 EN455153537IN RAMBAN RAMBAN 104
152 1106021514 EN455153545IN BATOTE RAMBAN 104
153 1106021577 EN455153554IN JAMMU JAMMU 104
154 1107021619 EN455153568IN FAYAZ AHMAD WANI GH NABI WANI HANDWARA KUPWARA 193 224104

ALI MOHD BHAT 191 103

KHURSHAD HUSSAIN WANIKH. ABDUL RASHID WANI 182 144
MAHBOOB AHMAD SOHIL ABDUL LATIEF SOHIL 182 143
RUBINA TABASAM SAKHI MOHD 180 001



155 1107021699 EN455153571IN WAHIDA BANO NISSAR AHMAD LONE GUREZ BANDIPORA 193 503104
156 1107031607 EN455153585IN GULZAR AHMAD BHAT MOHD SABBER BHAT Y K PORA KULGAM 192 221104
157
 22/08/ 2014 MANUU B.ED  MEMOS&PC
S.NOENROLMENT speed po no NAME FATHER NAME CITY DIST PIN OW/NO
### 1201021001 EN404853535IN MAHERA BEGUM LALMIYA ABDUL RASHEED LALMIYA GADAG KARNATAKA 582 101258
### 1201021011 EN404853549IN I. SHARFUNNISA K. ISMAIL SHARIF TAMILNADU TAMILNADU 606 601258
### 1201021028 EN404853552IN TABASUM SULTANA M A JALEEL BIDAR KARNATAKA 585 401258
### 1201021029 EN404853566IN BANDENAWAJ TAMBE SAIPANSAB TAMBE YADGIR KARNATAKA 585 323258
### 1201021032 EN404853570IN SAHIRA BANU BASHA SAB DAVANAGERE DIST KARNATAKA 577 213258
### 1201021039 EN404853583IN MOHAMMED SADIQUE KALADGIMOHAMMED GOUSE KALADGIBAGALKOT DIST KARNATAKA 587 116258
### 1201021054 EN404853597IN NOOR AYEESHA S MOHAMMED SAMIULLAH S KRISHNAGIRI DIST TAMILNADU 635 107258
### 1201031071 EN404853606IN VAJAHAT ULLA KHAN NOOR ULLA KHAN HAVERI DIST KARNATAKA 581 110258
### 1201031078 EN404853610IN MD MUZAFFARUDDIN MD MUNEERUDDIN BIDAR KARNATAKA 585 401258
### 1202011113 EN404853623IN MD SHAKEEL AHMAD LATE MD ZUBAIR ALAM GEWAL BIGHA823 001258
### 1202011114 EN404853637IN NAUSHAD AHMAD MOHAMMAD HAFIZ MAUNATH BHANJAN275 101258
### 1202021151 EN404853645IN EHTESHAMUL HAQUE MD SAIFUDDIN DARBHANGA 846 001258
### 1202021188 EN404853654IN NILOFAR SAHEEN MD SHAMIM AHMAD KISHANGANJ 855 107258
### 1203011205 EN404853668IN MD. Mukhtar Ahmed Abdul Rahmeem Mahaboobnagar- 509 001.258
### 1203011210 EN404853671IN Mohammed Shoukat Shaik Majeed Hyderabad 500 052258
### 1203011214 EN404853685IN Mohd Abdul Tameem Mohd Abdul Hakeem Hyderabad 258
### 1203011218 EN404853699IN Hafeez Ali Sahab Bnodhan 503 185258
### 1203031223 EN404853708IN Zareena Sultana Mohd Shareef Sangareddy Madak 502 001258
### 1203031224 EN404853711IN MD. Riyaz Ahmed MA. Lateef Ahmed Kaghanagar- 504 296258
### 1203031227 EN404853725IN Yasmeen Siddiqa Mohd Maqbool Ahmed Hyderabad 500 008258
### 1203031232 EN404853739IN Irfana Anjum Mohd Shabbir Ali Zahirabad Medak 502 220.258
### 1203031235 EN404853742IN Ishrath Farheen Masamee Hyderabad 500 008.258
### 1203021245 EN404853756IN MD. Bakhtyar Hussain MD. Hussain Zaheerabad 502 220258
### 1203021249 EN404853760IN Faris Fathima Mohd Raheemuddin Vikarabad 258
### 1203021250 EN404853773IN Rayees Fathima Mohd Raheemuddin Vikarabad 501 101258
### 1203021258 EN404853787IN MD. Yousuf Khan Mohd Khan zaheerabad Medak 502 220258
### 1203031280 EN404853795IN kouser Fatima Khaja Moinuddin Sadasivper 502 291.258
### 1204021329 EN404853800IN ANJUM AARA ABDUL SHARIF AKOLA 444 003258
### 1204021369 EN404853813IN MD SHAKEEL AHMAD ZAINUL ABEDIN DIST KODERMA J.H. 825 132258
### 1204021381 EN404853827IN KHALEEL AHMED ABDUL HAFEEZ DIST NASIK 423 203258
### 1204021394 EN404853835IN SATKHED ASHFAQUE AHMEDBABU LAL SOLAPUR 413 002258
### 1205021475 EN404853844IN Yadullah Hussain Mohd Jaffar zaheerabad 502 220258
### 1205021485 EN404853858IN Ruksana Begum Bashu Miyan Gulbarga 585 228258
### 1205021488 EN404853861IN Anwar Khan Rohooma Suaala Khan rahooma 344 502258



### 1206021543 EN404853875IN MENDHAR POONCH 258
### 1206021549 EN404853889IN POONCH 258
### 1206021576 EN404853892IN POONCH POONCH 258
### 1206021582 EN404853901IN SURANKOTE POONCH 258
### 1207011611 Gulzar Ahmad Sheikh Ab Samad sheikh Kulgam Kulgam 192 232258
### 1207031636 EN404853915IN Mohd Amin Rather Ab Rahman Rather Budgam Budgam 193 411258
### 1207021656 EN404853929IN Zubaida Akhter Mohammad Abdullah Malik Shopian Shopian 192 303258
### 1207021659 EN404853932IN Mohd Anwar Lone AB Rahim Lone Gurez Bandipora 193 503258
### 1207021666 EN404853946IN Rukshana Jabeen Gh Mohd Dar Chara I Sharief Budgam 191 112258
### 1207021667 EN404853950IN Shahnawaz Khurshid Khurshid Ahmad Bandipora Bandipora 193 502258
### 1207021669 EN404853963IN Farooq  Ahmad Malik Mohd Hussain Anantnag Anantnag 192 202258
### 1207021674 EN404853977IN Farooq Ahmad Mir Ab Khaliq Mir Gurez Bandipora 193 503258
### 1207021681 EN404853985IN Aejaz Ahmad Bhat Ab Gani Bhat Yaripora Kulgam 192 232258
### 1207021683 EN404853994IN Mohd Ashraf War Ali Mohd War Kupwara Kupwara 193 224258
### 1207021685 EN404854005IN Javid Ahmad Wani Habib Ullah Wani Beerwah Budgam 193 411258
### 1207021687 EN404854310IN Mohd Abass Hajam Gh Mohd Hajam Anantnag Anantnag 19 258
### 1207021692 EN404854323IN Imtiyaz Ahmad Laway GH Ahmad Laway Tahab Awantipora 192 124258
### 1207021693 EN404854337IN Bashir Ahmad Hajam Ab Samad Hajam Pattan Baramulla 193 108258
### 1207021697 EN404854345IN HASINA RASHID AB RASHID SHEIKH ANANTNAG ANANTNAG 192 212258
### 1101021012 EN404854354IN MUNIRA JAN MOHAMED SHASHUDDIN CHITRADURGA DISTKARNATAKA 577 526258
### 1101031080 EN404854368IN DADAPEER.S. SHABBIR SAB KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 577 219258
### 1104021336 EN404854371IN SHAIKH MUSAFFIL MOHD ABDUL RAHMAN PATHRI 431 506258
### 1104021360 EN404854385IN MOHAMMED IRFAN KHAN MOHAMMED YUNUS KHAN AKOLA 444 002258
### 1104031310 EN404854399IN SHAISTA PARVEEN ABDUL KHALIQUE AMRAVATI 444 601258
### 1105011432 EN404854408IN MOHD ASIF FAROOQ MOHD KHAJA NIZAMBAD 503 001258
### 1106021514 EN404854218IN BATOTE RAMBAN 258
### 1205031438 EN404854221IN Summaya Farheen MD.Moinuddin Hyderabad- 500 053258
### 1201031090 EN404854235IN MOHAMMAD IRFAN BAGALIMAHABOOBSAB BAGALI BIJAPUR KARNATAKA 586101 258

SHAGUFTA PARVEEN NAZIR AHMED QURESHI 185 211
ZULAFQAR AHMED MOHD AZAM KHAN C/O MUQADDAS ACADEMY MANDI 185 102
ZULAFQAR ALI SHAH SAFDER HUSSAIN SHAH 185 211
MOHD RAIZ SHAD MOHD SHAFI 185 121

MAHBOOB AHMAD SOHIL ABDUL LATIEF SOHIL 182 143


	B.Ed.

